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Callaghan College Waratah Canteen Price List 2020

Sandwiches (multi-grain)

Vegemite

Cheese

Egg & Lettuce

Ham/Cheese & Tomato
Chicken/Lettuce & Mayo

Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot
Beetroot, Cheese, Pineapple,
Cucumber, Carrot)

Salad with Chicken, Ham or Tuna
Toasted ADD
Roll/Wrap ADD

Gluten Free Roll  ADD
Chicken Caesar Wrap (chicken,
Cos Lettuce, Shredded Ham,
Croutons, Dressing)

Salad Tubs

Salad (same as Sandwich plus Y2 egg)
Chicken or Ham Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

Drinks

350mI Water

600mI| Water

600mI| Sparkling Water

300ml Plain Milk

600ml Plain Milk

Up & Go (Chocolate Ice, Strawberry,
Caramel, Banana, Vanilla Ice)
300ml Flavoured Milk (Chocolate &
Strawberry)

500ml Flavoured Milk (Chocolate,
Vanilla Malt, Ice Coffee)
200mI100% Juice Poppa (Apple,
Orange & Mango, Paradise Punch,
Apple & Blackcurrent, Orange)
250m1 100% Juice Bomb (Apple, Cola
Watermelon, Apple & Blackcurrent,
Orange & Passionfruit, Grape, Apple &
Raspberry)

500mI 100% Daily Orange Juice
375ml Coke No Sugar

375ml Pepsi Max

NB: EVERYDAY FOOD
OCCASIONAL FOOD
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$1.50

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$0.20
$0.50
$1.00
$4.50

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.00
$4.20

$1.70

$2.50

$3.20
$3.20
$3.20

Hot Food

Grilled Cheese English Muffin $1.00
(Breakfast Only)

Chicken Burger (Grilled Chicken $4.00
Breast, Lettuce & Mayo)

Hawaiian Burger (Grilled Chicken $4.20

Breast, Lettuce, Pineapple, Cheese &
Sweet/sour sauce)

Aussie Burger (Lean Beef Pattie, $4.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Tomato Sauce)
Cheese Burger (Lean Beef Pattie, $4.20

Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, BBQ sauce)
Vegetarian Burger (Veg Pattie, Lettuce $4.00
Tomato, & Sweet Chilli Sauce) (Pre-order only)

Home Made Fried Rice (Rice, Egg, $2.00
Peas, Corn, Carrot, Shallots &GF Soy Sauce)
¢ Chicken Gougons (5) $3.00
e Garlic Bread $1.80
e Lean Beef Pie $4.00
e Lean Sausage Roll $3.00
¢ Spinach & Ricotta Roll $3.00
Meal Deal
Any Burger with a 600mI| Water $5.00

(Save up to $1.00)

Please check board at the front of the Canteen
for any homemade, everyday specials
including; but not limited to:

Gourmet Salads Sushi

Mexican Tortillas Butter Chicken
Stuffed Spuds Spaghetti Bolognaise
BBQ Chick Wings Pizza

Frozen Treats

99% Fruit Quelch Sticks (Apple, $0.70
Pineapple, Blackcurrent, Rasberry, Mango,
Strawberry, Tropical, Orange

99% Juicies (Apple/Blackcurrent, $1.20
Tropical)

99% Juice Ice-Mony (Lemon Ice $1.50
Blue Raspberry)

Ice-Money Chocolate $1.50
Frozen Custard Pop $0.70

Frozen Yoghurt Pop (Peach&Mango, $0.70
Raspberry, Strawberry, Blueberry)

Bula Lite Vanilla Cup $1.60
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Watermelon/ $2.50
Mango)
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Snacks

Whole Seasonal Fruit (subject to $1.00
availability Apple, Orange, Banana, Mandarin
etc)

Seasonal Fruit Tubs (subject to $1.00

Availability Watermelon, Pineapple,
Rockmelon, Grapes, Kiwi Fruit, Strawberries
etc)

Vanilla Custard $0.80
Yoghurt/Fruit & Trail Mix (CONTAINS NUTS)  $2.70
Custard/Fruit & Trail Mix (coNTAINS NUTS)  $2.70

Carrot Sticks with Hommus $2.00
Carrot Sticks with Avocado Dip $2.00
Brown Rice Crackers with Cheese $1.00
Breadsticks with Cream Cheese $1.00
Breadsticks with Vegemite $0.50
Breadsticks with Strawberry Jam.............. $0.50
Milo Cereal......eeeeeeeeereereen, ..51.00
NUEF-GraiN..........cooooooeeeeeeee e $1.00
Cheese & Ham Breadroll $2.20
139 Messy Monkeys Lightly Salted $1.20
289 Red Rock Plain Chips............neeee. $1.60

28g Grainwaves (Sour Cream & Chives) $1.60

Price effective immediately and may change
without notice.
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