

Callaghan College

Waratah Campus

Turton Road Waratah, NSW, 2298 02 4968 1939

e: waratah-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au

Callaghan College Waratah Canteen Price List 2020

Sandwiches (multi-grain)		Hot Food		
Vegemite Cheese	\$1.50 Grilled Cheese English Muffin \$2.00 (Breakfast Only)		\$1.00	
Egg & Lettuce Ham/Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00 \$4.00	Chicken Burger (Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce & Mayo) Hawaiian Burger (Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Pineapple, Cheese & Sweet/sour sauce)		\$4.00
Chicken/Lettuce & Mayo Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot Beetroot, Cheese, Pineapple,	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00			\$4.20
Cucumber, Carrot) Salad with Chicken, Ham or Tuna	\$4.50	Aussie Burger (Lean Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Tomato Sauce)		\$4.00
Toasted ADD Roll/Wrap ADD Gluten Free Roll ADD	\$0.20 \$0.50 \$1.00	Cheese Burger (Lean Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, BBQ sauce) Vegetarian Burger (Veg Pattie, Lettuce		
Chicken Caesar Wrap (chicken, Cos Lettuce, Shredded Ham, Croutons, Dressing)	\$4.50	Tomato, & Sweet Chilli Sauce) (Pre-order only) Home Made Fried Rice (Rice, Egg, \$2.00 Peas, Corn, Carrot, Shallots &GF Soy Sauce)		
Croutoris, Dressing)		• Chicken Gougons (5) \$3.00		
Salad Tubs		Garlic Bread		\$1.80
Calad (as as a conducial alva 1/ as a)	¢ / 50	 Lean Beef Pie 		\$4.00
Salad (same as Sandwich plus ½ egg) Chicken or Ham Salad	\$4.50 \$5.00	 Lean Sausage Roll 		\$3.00
Chicken Caesar Salad \$5.00		otta Roll	\$3.00	
Drinks		Meal Deal		
350ml Water 600ml Water	\$1.20 \$2.00	Any Burger with a 600ml Water (Save up to \$1.00)		\$5.00
600ml Sparkling Water 300ml Plain Milk 600ml Plain Milk Up & Go (Chocolate Ice, Strawberry,	\$2.00 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.50	Please check board at the front of the Canteen for any homemade, everyday specials including; but not limited to:		
Caramel, Banana, Vanilla Ice)	+	Gourmet Salads Sushi		
300ml Flavoured Milk (Chocolate & Strawberry)	\$3.00	Mexican TortillasButter ChickeStuffed SpudsSpaghetti Bo		
500ml Flavoured Milk (Chocolate, Vanilla Malt, Ice Coffee)	\$4.20	BBQ Chick Wings	BBQ Chick Wings Pizza	
200ml 100% Juice Poppa (Apple, Orange & Mango, Paradise Punch,	\$1.70	Frozen Treats		
Apple & Blackcurrent, Orange) 250ml 100% Juice Bomb (Apple, Cola	\$2.50	99% Fruit Quelch Sticks (Apple, \$0.70 Pineapple, Blackcurrent, Rasberry, Mango, Strawberry, Tropical, Orange 99% Juicies (Apple/Blackcurrent, \$1.20 Tropical)		
Watermelon, Apple & Blackcurrent, Orange & Passionfruit, Grape, Apple & Raspberry)	Ψ2.00			
500ml 100% Daily Orange Juice	\$3.20 \$7.20	99% Juice Ice-Mony (Lemon Ice \$1.50 Blue Raspberry)		\$1.50
375ml Coke No Sugar 375ml Pepsi Max	\$3.20 \$3.20	Ice-Money Chocolate\$1.50Frozen Custard Pop\$0.70Frozen Yoghurt Pop (Peach&Mango,\$0.70		
NB: EVERYDAY FOOD OCCASIONAL FOOD		Raspberry, Strawberry, Blueberry) Bula Lite Vanilla Cup \$1.60		
		Twisted Frozen Yoghu Mango)	ırt (Watermelo	n/ \$2.50



Snacks

Whole Seasonal Fruit (subject to \$1.00 availability Apple, Orange, Banana, Mandarin Seasonal Fruit Tubs (subject to \$1.00 Availability Watermelon, Pineapple, Rockmelon, Grapes, Kiwi Fruit, Strawberries etc) **Vanilla Custard** \$0.80 Yoghurt/Fruit & Trail Mix (CONTAINS NUTS) \$2.70 Custard/Fruit & Trail Mix (CONTAINS NUTS) \$2.70 **Carrot Sticks with Hommus** \$2.00 **Carrot Sticks with Avocado Dip** \$2.00 **Brown Rice Crackers with Cheese** \$1.00 **Breadsticks with Cream Cheese** \$1.00 **Breadsticks with Vegemite** \$0.50 **Breadsticks with Strawberry Jam.....**\$0.50 Milo Cereal......\$1.00 **Nutri-Grain**.....\$1.00 Cheese & Ham Breadroll 139 Messy Monkeys Lightly Salted \$1.20 289 Red Rock Plain Chips.....\$1.60 28g Grainwaves (Sour Cream & Chives) \$1.60

Price effective immediately and may change without notice.

Callaghan College

Waratah Campus

Turton Road Waratah, NSW, 2298 02 4968 1939

e: waratah-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au